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RECYCLED PRE-CONSUMER COTTON APRON IN 180 GR/M? (70%
RECYCLED COTTON AND 30% RPET POLYESTER).

COMMODITY CODE

COUNTRY OF ORIGIN

DIMENSION

NET WEIGHT

GROSS WEIGHT

GROSS WEIGHT UNIT

PACKAGING LENGTH

PACKAGING WIDTH

PACKAGING HEIGHT

PACKAGING SIZE UNIT

PACKAGING WEIGHT

PACKAGING WEIGHT UNIT

PACKAGING VOLUME

PACKAGING VOLUME UNIT

PACKAGING CARTON QUANTITY

6211 4210

CN

65X90CM

0.118

0.128

kg

0.68

0.35

0.23

15

kg

0.055

m3

100



